
Product name Net weight [g] Pieces/box Pieces/pallet Boxes/pallet Boxes/layer

Dimensions [cm]
D x W x H 

Pallet volume
[m³]

Gross weight [kg] EAN

Best before date [months]

Piece Carton Pallet Piece Carton Pallet Piece Carton

*Cocoa spread
**Almond spread

200 6 1050 175 25 6,8x6,8x7,5 14,5x21,6x10 120x80x85 0,82 0,34 2,12 396
*5902280001881

**5902280001867
*5902280001898

**5902280001874
12

Vegan spreads 200 g:

Ideal for bread or pancakes:

- Cocoa
- Almond.


